502206395 01/24/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Assignee Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RegeneRx Biopharmaceuticals, Inc.	01/22/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RegeneRx Biopharmaceuticals, Inc.	
Street Address:	15245 Shady Grove Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 470	
City:	Rockville	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	20850	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10591527

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2027836031

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2027836040 Email: jfu@rfem.com

Correspondent Name: ROTHWELL, FIGG, ERNST & MANBECK, P.C.

Address Line 1: 607 14th Street, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2600-111

NAME OF SUBMITTER: George R. Repper, Reg. No. 31,414

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Assignee Address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 029692 FRAME: 0340 CH \$40.00 103

502206395

DOCUMENTATION NOT NEEDED

(OLD ADDRESS)

RegeneRx Biopharmaceuticals, Inc.

3 Bethesda Metro Center, Suite 630 Bethesda, Maryland 20814 United States of America

(NEW ADDRESS)

RegeneRx Biopharmaceuticals, Inc.

15245 Shady Grove Road, Suite 470 Rockville, Maryland 20850 United States of America

RECORDED: 01/24/2013

PATENT REEL: 029692 FRAME: 0341